
Key Dates & Deadlines Schedule & Registration Logistics

Monday, March 18

Employer registration opens via FloRecruit

Early bird pricing $900 (law firms) & $75

(government entities & non-profits) through

April 15

Monday, April 15 Early bird pricing ends

Tuesday, April 16 

Regular pricing $950 (law firms) & $75

(government entities & non-profits) through

May 20

Monday, May 20 Employer registration ends

Tuesday, June 18
Employer preselect and alternate selection

period opens through June 28

Friday, June 28
Employer preselect and alternate selection

period ends

Monday, July 8 Interviewer name deadline

Wednesday, July 17 Final schedules released

Thursday, July 18 Bay Are Diversity Career Fair Panel

 Friday, July 19  Bay Area Diversity Career Fair Interviews  
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